Properties are in foreclosure, we have no access & properties may be occupied. All sales
start at 10 a.m. every Thursday in the Commissioners Meeting Room, Rogers Co. Courthouse

SHERIFF SALE LIST

All buyers are responsible for any and all taxes, liens owed on the property.

Highlighted sales are recalls and no longer for sale

CASE #
CJ-2022-141

CJ-2022-146
CJ-2022-147

CJ-2021-285
CJ-2019-475
CJ-2022-21

CJ-2022-26

CJ-2022-89
CJ-2021-327

NAME
BUSH

GRAU
HILL

KELLEY
HARRISON
HOLEHAN
TURNER

HAMMONS
ANTLE

ADDRESS
26585 COLUMBIA CREST

29832 S PINE VALLEY DR
1427 W. QUARLES ST

1932 E SUMMER LANE
17079 EAGLE DRIVE
7425 E OOLOGAH PLACE

1502 N. FLORENCE PLACE

9752 E. SWAN DRIVE
22425 S. ROSE GLEN CT.

aTy
CLm

CAT
CLM

CLM
CLM
ooL
CLM

CLM
CLM

APPRAISAL
244,000

120,000
70,000

140,000
200,000
230,000

150,000

165,000
265,000

DATE
1-Dec

8-Dec
8-Dec

15-Dec
22-Dec
22-Dec

22-Dec

5-Jan
5-Jan



